

---

## **PACHET REPARATII**

I.D.: 52917636

---

Data publicarii	22.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.552,95 RON - 1.552,95 RON

---

Descriere: EAVA CONSTR. 76.1\*3 (M) 1DBTC76.1\*3 24.0 19.328 463.87 TEAVA NEAGRA SUDATA 3 (88.9MM) (M) 1DBTNS3 30.0 31.933 957.99 TEU FORJAT TRAS 3 88.9\*3.2 23856 ORDEA (BUC) 2BD23856 2.0 52.940 105.88 CURBA SUDAJ 2 1/2 (76.1) (BUC) 2BICOTS21/2 2.0 12.605 25.21

---